Service

Town of Sullivan
Cemetery Prices

Amt. to Eagle
Enterprises Excavating

Grave opening & closing
Saturday closing charge
Sunday closing charge
Holiday closing charge
Frost charge
Cremation
Saturday cremation
Sunday cremation
Holiday creamation
Double cremation

Wilbert Monticello Urn

Graveside service closing after 3pm

Cremation closing after 3pm
Lot Purchase
Perpetual Care

Cemetery deed transfer

$680.00
$855.00
$910.00
$1,010.00
$65.00 per foot
$340.00
$395.00
$45.00
$505.00
$415.00
$390.00
$220.00 extra
$55.00 extra

0



Updated February, 2023
Amt. to Town of
Sullivan

$175.00 (includes $75.00 for Sexton)
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$550.00
$200

$50.00




